
Auckland Council (excluding CCOs) awarded contracts report

Contracts with value $50,000 and greater, commencing between 1st September 2021 and 30th September 2021
* Contracts showing value N/A are rate-based contracts with no fixed award value, with expected annualised spend grater than $50,000
Contract Id Contract Description Successful Supplier Contract Start Date Contract Value
CW122509 CW Adjudication services for Auckland Council Battley Consultants Ltd 1/09/2021 50,000.00
CW120158 CW Drainage District Asset Investigation Review Morphum Environmental Limited 1/09/2021 96,400.00
CW121697 CW Picton St SW Upgrade-Installation of GPT and minor works Alta Consulting Limited 1/09/2021 279,600.00
CW121494 CW Advanced Tree Pruning Solutions and Monitoring Experts Arborlab Consultancy Services 1/09/2021 2,000,000.00
CW121817 CW RC Planning Services-Additonal Suppliers 2021-Urban Planner The Urban Planner Limited 1/09/2021 50,000.00
CW120298 CW Visy - Plastics Upgrade PM to MRF (Project A9) Visy Recycling NZ 1/09/2021 812,000.00
CW120222 CW Manurewa Sports fields upgrades SPORTS SURFACE DESIGN AND MANAGEMENT LIMI  1/09/2021 164,578.00
CW117600 CW 73 Selwyn Road - Chimney Seismic Upgrades and Toilet Refurbishments Ventia NZ Limited 1/09/2021 109,996.64
CW118384 CW Waiake Beach Reserve - Access And Seawall Renewal Project Fort Projects Limited 1/09/2021 405,170.00
CW120133 CW - FWMT Harbour Modelling to understand contaminant dynamics DHI Water And Environment Limited 1/09/2021 52,300.00
CW120859 CW Recycling Material Recovery Facility Fibre Upgrade (Project A10) Visy Recycling NZ 1/09/2021 16,000,000.00
CW119908 CW Gould Reserve toilet and changing rooms renewal Cassidy Construction Limited 1/09/2021 1,703,545.00
CW121001 CW Albert-Eden Community Arts and Events Broker FY21-22 Cobble Creative Limited 2/09/2021 130,000.00
CW121098 CW Te Mahurehure Marae Infrastructure BHS Builders Ltd 3/09/2021 203,670.00
CW121121 CW Hub West Mclaren Park Henderson South Community Centre, 27 Corban Avenue, Henderson MPHS Community Trust 3/09/2021 477,996.00
CW121236 CW - Bike and Pedestrian Kauri Dieback Hygiene Station Construction Engineering Akld Ltd 6/09/2021 256,550.24
CW121562 CW - Rodney, Upper Harbour, and Hibiscus and Bays Construction Monitoring Stellar Projects Limited 6/09/2021 167,220.00
CW122053 CW - Event Facilitation for “Love Your Maunga 2022 Handle the Jandal Ltd 6/09/2021 97,226.60
CW121258 CWS Resourcing Teams Enablement Project Datacom Systems Limited 6/09/2021 199,525.12
CW120007 CW 90 Queen Street - Catchpit Upgrades Kerry Drainage Limited 6/09/2021 55,970.00
CW120978 CW - Change Communication Manager Potentia Ltd. 6/09/2021 137,274.15
CW120574 CW AI for Automated Stormwater Pipe Inspection GHD Limited 7/09/2021 64,060.00
CW121037 CW COLIN DALE PARK – STAGE 3 – PROFESSIONAL SERVICES Fraser Thomas Limited 7/09/2021 196,200.00
CW114983 CW UDU Design Review Services - Barker AND Associates Barker & Associates Limited 8/09/2021 133,000.00
CW121627 CW Parnell Baths Spa and Lido Boiler Renewals Ventia NZ Limited 9/09/2021 94,515.00
CW121662 CW Asset Management Workstream Support to Northern Councils Collaboration Just Add Lime Limited 9/09/2021 244,250.00
CW121404 CW Shakespear Regional Park Weed Control 2020-2021 Good Wood Aotearoa Limited 9/09/2021 80,832.96
CW121763 CW - Kauri Dieback Management Mana whenua partnership and engagement with Te Kawerau a Maki Te Kawerau Iwi Tiaki Trust 10/09/2021 204,400.00
CW121742 CWS Enterprise Vault Upgrade Datacom Systems Limited 10/09/2021 92,000.00
CW121717 CW RC Planning Services-Additonal Suppliers 2021-Planned Planned Limited 10/09/2021 50,000.00
CW117180 CW Supply of GPT for Picton Street SW improvement project STORMWATER360 NZ Ltd 10/09/2021 107,500.00
CW119912 CW Rodney Improvement FY21-22 UMS (NZ) Limited 11/09/2021 140,000.00
CW119918 CW Rodney Furniture Replacement FY21-22 UMS (NZ) Limited 11/09/2021 145,000.00
CW121819 CW RC Planning Services-Additonal Suppliers 2021-Savviest Anthony Traub T/A Savviest  î¨† 11/09/2021 50,000.00
CW121833 CW RC Planning Services-Additonal Suppliers 2021-Masters Planning Limited Masters Planning Limited 13/09/2021 50,000.00
CW121397 CW Market Economics - NPSUD Economist Support Market Economics Limited 13/09/2021 155,000.00
CW121862 CW Colin Maiden Park – Upgrade Sports Lighting Ventia NZ Limited 13/09/2021 215,624.75
CW121917 CW Massey Park Pool-Renew both sets of timber stairs to swim club City Care Limited 13/09/2021 100,893.73

1 of 3



Auckland Council (excluding CCOs) awarded contracts report

Contracts with value $50,000 and greater, commencing between 1st September 2021 and 30th September 2021
* Contracts showing value N/A are rate-based contracts with no fixed award value, with expected annualised spend grater than $50,000
Contract Id Contract Description Successful Supplier Contract Start Date Contract Value
CW121892 CW IAP2 Training FY22 Pattillo 13/09/2021 200,000.00
CW117122 CW BioSense - Waitākere KD Samples LAMP Assay BioSense Limited 14/09/2021 88,000.00
CW121996 CW Renewal of three fields Stanmore Bay Park, Freyberg Park and Victor Eaves Park New Zealand Sports Turf Institute L 14/09/2021 111,145.00
CW122016 CW Under Lili’s Balcony Theatre Company; Franklin Community Arts Broker Under Lili's Balcony Theatre Company Limited 14/09/2021 72,000.00
CW121228 CW 23989 HB Walkways PS Stellar Stellar Projects Limited 15/09/2021 73,710.00
CW122078 CW Ngā Mātārae strategy and relationship contract (S Howard) Whakatere Consulting Limited 15/09/2021 75,000.00
CW120866 CW Everard Play Equipment Furniture PCG Playground Centre Limited 15/09/2021 102,617.00
CW121559 CW Victoria Park Carpark Upgrade John Fillmore Contracting Limited 15/09/2021 394,856.12
CW121984 CW FWMT Baseline Improvements and Regionwide Optimisation Advancement Paradigm Environmental, Inc. 15/09/2021 994,250.00
CW121839 CW Regional Landcover and Impervious Layers Zealandia Consulting Ltd 15/09/2021 72,200.00
CW121843 CW Ports of Auckland Outfall service relocation Chorus fibre and telecom cables Chorus New Zealand Limited 15/09/2021 158,883.30
CW118997 CW Hydrotech - Central West Storm Water Pipe Lining 2021-1 Hydrotech Limited 15/09/2021 662,874.56
CW121518 CW Massey Park Pool-Renew hydro-slide stairs City Care Limited 15/09/2021 86,823.97
CW121963 CW Jubilee bridge (Panmure Basin) – Design Peer Review Holmes Consulting Group LP 15/09/2021 69,830.00
CW122430 CW - ICT Regulatory Services Monitors The Laptop Company Limited 17/09/2021 105,000.00
CW122699 CW Henderson ICT - Worksmart The Laptop Company Limited 17/09/2021 150,000.00
CW120454 CW Fisherman's Wharf Northcote - renew seawall Ventia NZ Limited 20/09/2021 159,237.87
CW122574 CW ICT Contingent Worker Oxygen Business Solutions Limited 20/09/2021 102,000.00
CW122451 CW Destination Marketing – Karangahape Road 2021-22 The Karangahape Road Business Association 20/09/2021 70,000.00
CW121906 CW Moire Park Playspace Upgrade Playco Equipment Limited 20/09/2021 111,354.00
CW121756 CW St Anne's House Refurbish Ventia NZ Limited 20/09/2021 130,400.74
CW121646 CW Rodney renew play space components FY21-22 UMS (NZ) Limited 20/09/2021 55,000.00
CW122309 CW Repair and Upgrade to Wastewater system at Karekare Innoflow Technologies NZ Ltd 20/09/2021 516,694.52
CW121942 CW Robin Brooke Park Playground renewal construction works Ventia NZ Limited 20/09/2021 53,881.30
CW120946 CW Seddon Fields Upgrade Sports Lighting Ventia NZ Limited 20/09/2021 184,671.19
CW122441 CW Nile Reserve playground renewal – PW Ventia Ventia NZ Limited 20/09/2021 67,906.82
CW122157 CW Welfare Water Bollard Manufacture Filters and Fountains Limited 20/09/2021 105,000.00
CW121720 CW Orakei – Renew Furniture, Fixtures and Equipment Ventia NZ Limited 20/09/2021 160,589.94
CW122136 CW Bay City Park and Albany Domain - Renew Sports Field Lights Stephenson & Turner New Zealand 21/09/2021 80,470.00
CW122408 CW Hammerhead Reserve - Carparks lights Ventia NZ Limited 22/09/2021 85,159.80
CW122088 CW Papatuanuku Marae Remedial Works Stage 2 Gardens with Attitude Ltd 22/09/2021 377,652.00
CW121617 CW Cemeteries Expansion Investigations and New Site Scoping Statement of Works GHD Limited 23/09/2021 73,990.00
CW122745 CW Birkdale Community Hall and Kauri Kids Rebuild project management Stellar Projects Limited 23/09/2021 70,200.00
CW122600 CW Earnslaw Park playground equipment (supply and installation) Playground People Limited 24/09/2021 61,300.00
CW122884 CW Mahurangi East Land Restoration Project- Land advisor role Terra Pura Consulting Limited 27/09/2021 95,200.00
CW122423 CW Devonport-Takapuna - sports field asset renewals (Dacre Park renewal) AIM Services (previously City Parks Services) 27/09/2021 110,835.08
CW122397 CW Sunnynook Park new toilet supply and installation Exeloo Limited 27/09/2021 181,401.00
CW122010 CW Budden Research Project - Precincts Scott Wilkinson Planning Limited 27/09/2021 159,220.00

2 of 3



Auckland Council (excluding CCOs) awarded contracts report

Contracts with value $50,000 and greater, commencing between 1st September 2021 and 30th September 2021
* Contracts showing value N/A are rate-based contracts with no fixed award value, with expected annualised spend grater than $50,000
Contract Id Contract Description Successful Supplier Contract Start Date Contract Value
CW122531 CW NZ Enviro - RPMP Pest Plant Buffer FY2022 - Piha Anawhata NZ Enviro Limited 27/09/2021 175,000.00
CW122523 CW Te Ngahere - RPMP Pest Plant Buffer FY2022 - Huia Cornwallis Te Ngahere (2021) Limited 27/09/2021 100,000.00
CW122727 Professional Services David Lange and Ray Small Park Bundled CLC Consulting Group Limited 29/09/2021 80,540.00
CW122188 CW Beca - Silverdale Industrial Plan Change ITA Beca Limited 29/09/2021 118,800.00
CW121578 CW Maori Hut Walkway Track Renewal Ventia NZ Limited 30/09/2021 179,414.68

3 of 3


	External Website Report

